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Nome
ZANGADO
ATHOS
AMARELAO
4K
CAPA LOKA
LAND ROVER
FUZUE
PINGUIM
LAMPIAO
ZEUS
VIRADO
FLIPER
MOTOZIM
ARQUEIRO
PIXOTE
XOD6
LEON
BICO PRETO
MALAGUETA
CHACAL

Anilha
058471
078347
271374
105597
033217
036314
100395
043206
027806
068073
117885
acpvmj
121738
079435
099215
084825
117862
116028
116892
097323

Dono

VAGUINHO

ANDERSON SONSON

FABIANO TRATOR
GILMAR
PAULO PINA
ANISIO
GUTO
FAGNER
MARCIO/ELIAS
AMORA
LUCAS
FABRICIO
TOTO/DANILO
CAMILO
DANILO
JO&ao TAQUARA
JOAO TAQUARA
GILMAR
LUCAS
BRUNO VENENO

COLEIRO 11/12/2022

Cidade
T.0
MUCURI
T.O
T.0TO
T.0T
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
T.0
MALACACHETA
ITAMBACURI
T.0
T.0
T.0
TEOFILO OTONI
T.0
TEOFILO OTONI
T.0
T.0
ITY

ITAMBACURI

ACPVMJ
10/15 min Pontos
95/135 20
78/130 19
90/127 18
89/125 17
116/124 16
91/119 15
77/118 14
114/114 13
94/109 12
111/95 11
80/93 10
41/86 9
87/81 8
65/79 7
81/77 6
57175 5
44/66 4
37/66 3
49/64 2
75/63 1
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